E-mail : director.kmim@gmail.com

[z
KESHAV MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to Osmania University )
A Unit of Keshav Momorial Educational Society

3-5-1026, Narayanaguda, Hyderabad - 500029 Cell : 8331029974

& 4

-

Website : www.kmim.in

Dr. A.V. SUBRAHMANYAM
Secretary & Correspondent

V. SANTHI
Principal I/c

Ref.

¥

2

o0

9

1

Internal Committee

Date :.11/09/2024------..-

The following are the members of the Internal committee for the academic

ear 2024-25 and 2025-26.

. Dr.B.Anjan Kumar Director Chaiman

. Dr.B.Renuka Assoc.Professor Convener

. Ms.J.Deepa Asst.Professor Member

. Dr. V Sai Poorna Asst.Professor Member

. Ms. Ch Madhurima Asst.Professor Member

. Mr.K.Sanjay Raj Asst.Professor Member
P Pranitha Student Member

. B Manjunath Student Member

. B Santhosh Kumar Parent Member

0. M Ravi Admin(Non Teaching) Member

ANJAN Digitally signed

by ANJAN KUMAR
KUMAR B&EEMANADHAM
BHEEMANA  pate: 2024.12.08
DHAM 10:45:04 +05'30'

9848436906
8886878546
9705574010
9502564881
9533152020
9393177406
0581223238
7386919941
9381532724
9989934348

L4 - ) L5 ) Q2 ¢a_
?/{»\/,,\,{,‘, i =

-
Secretary
Secretary znd Correspendent
Keshav Memorial Institute of Management
Narayanaguda, Hyderabad.



		2024-12-08T10:45:04+0530
	ANJAN KUMAR BHEEMANADHAM




