



## **KESHAV MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT**

(Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to Osmania University) A Unit of Keshav Momorial Educational Society

3-5-1026, Narayanaguda, Hyderabad - 500029 Cell: 8331029974

E-mail: director.kmim@gmail.com

Website: www.kmim.in

Dr. A.V. SUBRAHMANYAM Secretary & Correspondent

V. SANTHI Principal I/c

Ref.

Date :..<sub>1-1</sub>/<sub>0</sub>9/<sub>2024</sub>......

## **Internal Committee**

The following are the members of the Internal committee for the academic year 2024-25 and 2025-26.

1. Dr.B.Anjan Kumar	Director	Chaiman	9848436906
2. Dr.B.Renuka	Assoc.Professor	Convener	8886878546
3. Ms.J.Deepa	Asst.Professor	Member	9705574010
4. Dr. V Sai Poorna	Asst.Professor	Member	9502564881
5. Ms. Ch Madhurima	Asst.Professor	Member	9533152020
6. Mr.K.Sanjay Raj	Asst.Professor	Member	9393177406
7. P Pranitha	Student	Member	9581223238
8. B Manjunath	Student	Member	7386919941
9. B Santhosh Kumar	Parent	Member	9381532724
10. M Ravi	Admin(Non Teachin	g) Member	9989934348

Secretary

Secretary and Correspondent Keshay Memorial Institute of Management Narayanaguda, Hyderabad.